8th Boy's

Blue -

1. LaGrande Wildcats
2. Clarkston Hoops
3. Rush

4. UC Knights

Friday

2x3

10x13 Practice
15x11 Practice
6x7

Saturday
12x14 Practice
5x6
7x8
9x10
3x4
1x2
11x12
13x15
5x8
9x11
14x15
10x12
1x3
2x4
5x7
6x8
13x14
9x12
10x11
1x4

Sunday
1 green x 1 blue (semi)
1 red x 1 yellow (semi)

8th Grade

Red  _ i}
5. Spokane Rockets

6. Milten Freewat
7. Moscow Magic

8. Spokane Magic

Green

9. Mead Magic

er 10. Blue Devils
11. Vikings

Time

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:45 p.m.
8:45 p.m.

Time

8 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
9:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6 p.m.

6 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Time
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

12. Spokane Jazz

Yellow

13. Spokane Bullpups
14. JayHawks

15. Idaho Trust Cardinal

Location

Activity Center Court 2
Activity Center West
Activity Center Court 2
Clarkston Annex

Location

Clarkston

Activity Center Court 2
Activity Center West
Activity Center Court 1
Clarkston Annex
Clarkston

Activity Center Court 1
Activity Center Court 2
Clarkston

Activity Center Court 1
Activity Center Court 2
Clarkston

Activity Center West
Clarkston Annex
Activity Center Court 2
Activity Center West
Activity Center West
Activity Center Court 1
Activity Center Court 2
Activity Center West

Location
Clarkston
Clarkston Annex



3 red x 3 yellow

2 blue x 2 green

3 blue x 3 green

Loser #1 x Loser #2 (3/4)

2 red x 2 yellow

4 green x 4 blue

3 yellow x 4 red

winner #1 x winner #2 (1/2)

9:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

12 p.m.
12 p.m.
12 p.m.
12 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Clarkston

Clarkston

Clarkston Annex
Activity Center Court 1
Activity Center Court 2
Activity Center West
Clarkston Annex
Activity Center Court 1



