8th Grade

8th Boy's

Blue	Red_	<u>Green</u>	<u>Yellow</u>
 LaGrande Wildcats 	Spokane Rockets	Mead Magic	Spokane Bullpups
2. Clarkston Hoops	Milten Freewater	10. Blue Devils	14. JayHawks
3. Rush	7. Moscow Magic	11. Vikings	15. Idaho Trust Cardinal
4. UC Knights	8. Spokane Magic	12. Spokane Jazz	

Friday	Time	Location
2x3	7:30 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2
10x13 Practice	7:30 p.m.	Activity Center West
15x11 Practice	8:45 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2
6x7	8:45 p.m.	Clarkston Annex

Saturday	Timo	Location
Saturday	Time	
12x14 Practice	8 a.m.	Clarkston
5x6	9:15 a.m.	Activity Center Court 2
7x8	9:15 a.m.	Activity Center West
9x10	10:30 a.m.	Activity Center Court 1
3x4	11:45 a.m.	Clarkston Annex
1x2	11:45 a.m.	Clarkston
11x12	11:45 a.m.	Activity Center Court 1
13x15	11:45 a.m.	Activity Center Court 2
5x8	1 p.m.	Clarkston
9x11	3:30 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1
14x15	3:30 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2
10x12	3:30 p.m.	Clarkston
1x3	3:30 p.m.	Activity Center West
2x4	4:45 p.m.	Clarkston Annex
5x7	6 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2
6x8	6 p.m.	Activity Center West
13x14	7:15 p.m.	Activity Center West
9x12	8:30 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1
10x11	8:30 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2
1x4	8:30 p.m.	Activity Center West

Sunday	Time	Location
1 green x 1 blue (semi)	8:30 a.m.	Clarkston
1 red x 1 yellow (semi)	8:30 a.m.	Clarkston Annex

3 red x 3 yellow	9:40 a.m.	Clarkston
2 blue x 2 green	10:50 a.m.	Clarkston
3 blue x 3 green	12 p.m.	Clarkston Annex
Loser #1 x Loser #2 (3/4)	12 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1
2 red x 2 yellow	12 p.m.	Activity Center Court 2
4 green x 4 blue	12 p.m.	Activity Center West
3 yellow x 4 red	1:15 p.m.	Clarkston Annex
winner #1 x winner #2 (1/2)	2:30 p.m.	Activity Center Court 1